
 

 

 

 

 

 

OFFICAL RESULTS

Alpe Adria Supersport 300

FIME Supersport 300

2020.07.24

OFFICAL RESULTS

Alpe Adria Supersport 300

FIME Supersport 300 

Round 1. 

 

2020.07.24-2020.07.26 

Pannónia-Ring 

 

 

Pantiming / Timekeeping 

Ostffyasszonyfa / HUNGARY 

 

OFFICAL RESULTS 

Alpe Adria Supersport 300 

 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (110% = 2:37.363) 

No. 
74 

53 

54 

58 

12 

1 

20 

19 

14 

41 

153 

34 

3 

Name 
Leon LAMBING 
Petr SVOBODA 
Ádám KAKUSZI 
Mateusz HULEWICZ 
Filip FEIGL 
Máté SZÁMADÓ 
Benjamin BAUMGARTNER 
Lukas SIMON 
Leo RAMMERSTOPPER 
Jiri  NESPESNY 
Bruno KISS 
Gasper HUDOVERNIK 

Cillian SCHWARZ 

Nat 
AUT 

CZE 

HUN 

POL 

CZE 

HUN 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

CZE 

SVK 

SLO 

AUT 

FMN 
AMF 

ACCR 

MAMS 

PZM 

ACCR 

MAMS 

AMF 

ACCR 

AMF 

SMF 

SMF 

AMZS 

AMF 

Class 
Fime 

Fime 

Fime 

Fime 

Fime 

Fime 

Fime 

Fime 

Team 
LM Racing 

WRP Wepol Racing 

H-Moto Team 

Szkopek Team 

Genius Racing Team 

HRE Team 

Heating Factory Youngsteks 

Willirace-Wrp Wepol 

HEATING Factory Youngsteks 

TSS Racing Parts 

Maco Racing 

AMD Kranj 

Fritze Tuning 

Bike 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki  

Yamaha 

Yamaha  

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Tyres 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Du 

Pi 

Pi 

Best Tm 
2:23.058 
2:24.565 
2:25.634 
2:25.670 
2:25.906 
2:26.757 
2:27.383 
2:28.411 
2:28.473 
2:29.411 
2:30.030 
2:32.879 

2:42.051 

Diff 

1.507 

2.576 

2.612 

2.848 

3.699 

4.325 

5.353 

5.415 

6.353 

6.972 

9.821 

18.993 

Laps 
9 

6 

9 

7 

6 

9 

9 

8 

3 

8 

8 

4 

8 

Sorted on best lap time

Race Control Report 

#1 - under investivation of the technical control 

#3 - under investivation of the technical control 

#54 - under investivation of the technical control 

Printed: 2020. 07. 25. 10:39:10 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

.................     ........................................
    Time                Clerk of the Course
                                                    ........................................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

FIME / AA Supersport 300 

RESULT Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:01:16 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 25. 09:00 



STARTING GRID

POLE POSITION

 1 1
74 Leon LAMBING

2:23.058

Yamaha

 1 2
53 Petr SVOBODA

2:24.565

Yamaha

 1 3
58 Mateusz HULEWICZ

2:25.670

Yamaha

 2 4
12 Filip FEIGL

2:25.906

Yamaha 

 2 5
1 Máté SZÁMADÓ

2:26.757

KTM

 2 6
20 Benjamin BAUMGARTNER

2:27.383

Yamaha

 3 7
19 Lukas SIMON

2:28.411

Yamaha

 3 8
14 Leo RAMMERSTOPPER

2:28.473

Yamaha

 3 9
41 Jiri  NESPESNY

2:29.411

Kawasaki 

 4 10
153 Bruno KISS

2:30.030

Yamaha

 4 11
34 Gasper HUDOVERNIK

2:32.879

Yamaha

 4 12
54 Ádám KAKUSZI

2:25.634

Kawasaki 

 5 13
3 Cillian SCHWARZ

2:42.051

Yamaha

Printed: 2020. 07. 25. 11:43:50 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

.................     ........................................
    Time                Clerk of the Course
                                                    ........................................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

FIME / AA Supersport 300 

FINAL STARTING GRID - Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 25. 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

53 

58 

19 

41 

54 

34 

14 

20 

1 

153 

3 

74 

12 

Name 

Petr SVOBODA 

Mateusz HULEWICZ 

Lukas SIMON 

Jiri  NESPESNY 

Ádám KAKUSZI 

Gasper HUDOVERNIK 

Leo RAMMERSTOPPER 

Benjamin BAUMGARTNER 

Máté SZÁMADÓ 

Bruno KISS 

Cillian SCHWARZ 

Leon LAMBING 

Filip FEIGL 

Nat 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

HUN 

SLO 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

FMN 

ACCR 

PZM 

ACCR 

SMF 

MAMS 

AMZS 

AMF 

AMF 

MAMS 

SMF 

AMF 

AMF 

ACCR 

Team 

WRP Wepol Racing 

Szkopek Team 

Willirace-Wrp Wepol 

TSS Racing Parts 

H-Moto Team 

AMD Kranj 

HEATING Factory Youngsteks 

Heating Factory Youngsteks 

HRE Team 

Maco Racing 

Fritze Tuning 

LM Racing 

Genius Racing Team 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki  

Kawasaki  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha  

Tyres 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Du 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

23:29.659 

23:55.922 

24:23.958 

24:24.768 

24:38.443 

24:59.989 

25:00.599 

25:01.619 

7:09.748 

2:37.971 

2:43.703 

0.001 

1.819 

Diff 

26.263 

54.299 

55.109 

1:08.784 

1:30.330 

1:30.940 

1:31.960 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:18.952 

2:20.797 

2:22.160 

2:22.623 

2:25.315 

2:26.131 

2:25.687 

2:26.580 

2:21.010 

2:35.199 

2:40.209 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

26.263 

Avg. Speed 

121,051 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.952 

Best Speed 

122,805 

Best Lap by 

53 - Petr SVOBODA 

Printed: 2020. 07. 25. 15:12:26 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

..............          ..................................
   Time               Clerk of the Course
                                                          ..........................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

FIME / AA Supersport 300 

OFFICIAL RESULT - Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:59:36 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 25. 13:25 



STARTING GRID

POLE POSITION

 1 1
53 Petr SVOBODA

2:18.952

Yamaha

 1 2
58 Mateusz HULEWICZ

2:20.797

Yamaha

 1 3
1 Máté SZÁMADÓ

2:21.010

KTM

 2 4
19 Lukas SIMON

2:22.160

Yamaha

 2 5
41 Jiri  NESPESNY

2:22.623

Kawasaki 

 2 6
74 Leon LAMBING

2:23.058

Yamaha

 3 7
54 Ádám KAKUSZI

2:25.315

Kawasaki 

 3 8
14 Leo RAMMERSTOPPER

2:25.687

Yamaha

 3 9
12 Filip FEIGL

2:25.906

Yamaha 

 4 10
34 Gasper HUDOVERNIK

2:26.131

Yamaha

 4 11
20 Benjamin BAUMGARTNER

2:26.580

Yamaha

 4 12
153 Bruno KISS

2:30.030

Yamaha

 5 13
3 Cillian SCHWARZ

2:40.209

Yamaha

Printed: 2020. 07. 26. 10:53:13 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

.................     ........................................
    Time                Clerk of the Course
                                                    ........................................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

FIME / AA Supersport 300 

REVISED STARTING GRID - Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 26. 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

53 

58 

1 

12 

41 

14 

74 

19 

34 

153 

20 

3 

54 

Name 

Petr SVOBODA 

Mateusz HULEWICZ 

Máté SZÁMADÓ 

Filip FEIGL 

Jiri  NESPESNY 

Leo RAMMERSTOPPER 

Leon LAMBING 

Lukas SIMON 

Gasper HUDOVERNIK 

Bruno KISS 

Benjamin BAUMGARTNER 

Cillian SCHWARZ 

Ádám KAKUSZI 

Nat 

CZE 

POL 

HUN 

CZE 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

SLO 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

FMN 

ACCR 

PZM 

MAMS 

ACCR 

SMF 

AMF 

AMF 

ACCR 

AMZS 

SMF 

AMF 

AMF 

MAMS 

Team 

WRP Wepol Racing 

Szkopek Team 

HRE Team 

Genius Racing Team 

TSS Racing Parts 

HEATING Factory Youngsteks 

LM Racing 

Willirace-Wrp Wepol 

AMD Kranj 

Maco Racing 

Heating Factory Youngsteks 

Fritze Tuning 

H-Moto Team 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha  

Kawasaki  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki  

Tyres 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Du 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

Total Tm 

21:17.939 

21:39.895 

21:39.908 

21:43.700 

21:58.635 

22:00.322 

22:03.376 

22:03.399 

22:16.993 

22:37.590 

22:37.745 

22:37.960 

15:24.448 

Diff 

21.956 

21.969 

25.761 

40.696 

42.383 

45.437 

45.460 

59.054 

1:19.651 

1:19.806 

1:20.021 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:06.522 

2:08.817 

2:08.302 

2:08.917 

2:08.749 

2:09.726 

2:10.524 

2:10.589 

2:10.194 

2:13.460 

2:13.557 

2:13.095 

2:09.989 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

10 

9 

8 

6 

5 

4 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

New Track Record (2:06.522) for AA SSp 300 by Petr SVOBODA. 

Margin of Victory 

21.956 

Avg. Speed 

133,528 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.522 

Best Speed 

134,870 

Best Lap by 

53 - Petr SVOBODA 

Printed: 2020. 07. 26. 15:19:52 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

..............          ..................................
   Time               Clerk of the Course
                                                          ..........................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

FIME / AA Supersport 300 

RESULT - Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:04:16 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 26. 12:30 


